
DANBURY 

PLANNING BOARD 
Meeting Dates – 2024-2025 

 
All meetings begin at 7:00 PM and are held at the Danbury Town 
Hall.  Any special or additional meetings will be posted as required by 
RSA 91-A:2. 
 

April 9, 2024, Tuesday –Regular Session 

April 23, 2024, Tuesday – Work Session 

May 14, 2024, Tuesday – Regular Session 

May 28, 2024 Tuesday – Work Session 

June 11, 2024, Tuesday - Tentative CIP 

June 25, 2024, Tuesday – Work Session  

July 9, 2024, Tuesday – Regular Session 

August 13, 2024, Tuesday – Regular Session 

September 17, 2024, Tuesday – Regular Session 

October 8, 2024, Tuesday – Regular Session 

October 22, 2024, Tuesday – Work Session 

November 12, 2024, Tuesday – Regular Session 

December 10, 2024, Tuesday - Regular Session 

January 14, 2025, Tuesday – Regular Session 

January 28, 2025, Tuesday – Work Session 

February 11, 2025, Tuesday – Regular Session 

February 25, 2025, Tuesday – Work Session 

March 18, 2025 – Organizational meeting/Regular Session 

 

 


